

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1644 OF 2011
 BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

ANANDI DEVI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRAKASH CHANDRA PANT & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ravindra S. Garia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Mukesh Verma,adv.
 Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.
 Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

|None for the appellant. Ld.counsel for the respondent is
 |present. He seeks and is granted four weeks time to file the
 |additional documents failing which appropriate orders shall
 |follow on the next date. The other side shall also be directed
 |to file the additional documents within the period stipulated
 |above.
 |List again on 18.07.2014.

| (M.K.HANJURA)
 |Registrar

SB